OVER  SEMINOLE
} $1,000,000 | B8R

1 TIITAI.
GUARANTEES

NOV 30 - DEC 12

PRIMARY SCHEDULE

DESCRIPTION

Tuesday, November 29 1in 10 Package Satellite into $400 Event 1A and $600 Event 4 - 2 Packages GTD

Deep Stack No Limit Hold'em (Re-Entry) - $250,000 GTD

Wednesday, November 30

Deep Stack No Limit Hold'em (Re-Entry) - $250,000 GTD

Thursday, December 1

( )

Deep Stack No Limit Hold'em (Re-Entry) - $250,000 GTD
( )
( )

Deep Stack No Limit Hold'em (Re-Entry) - $250,000 GTD

Deep Stack No Limit Hold'em (Re-Entry) - $250,000 GTD

Friday, December 2 1in 8 Package Satellite into $1,100 Event 6, $2,200 Event 7,

and $1,700 Event 8 Day 1A - One Package Guaranteed

Saturday, December 3 Deep Stack No Limit Hold'em (Re-Entry) - $250,000 GTD

Day 2

Sunday, December 4
Deep Stack No Limit Hold'em (Re-Entry) - $25,000 GTD - One Day Event

Omaha 8 or Better (Re-Entry) - $10,000 Guaranteed

Monday, December 5 Deep Stack No Limit Hold'em (Re-Entry) - $50,000 GTD - One Day Event

Satellite into Event 6 - 2 Seats GTD

(PLO, PLO 8, 5 CARD PLO, BIG O)Mixed PLO (Re-Entry) - $10,000 Guaranteed

Tuesday, December 6 8 Deep Stack No Limit Hold'em (Re-Entry) - $75,000 GTD - One Day Event

Satellite into Event 7 - 2 Seats GTD

Satellite into Championship Event Day 1A - 5 Seats GTD

Wednesday, December 7 , Deep Stack No Limit Hold'em (Re-Entry) - $100,000 GTD - One Day Event

Satellite into Championship Event Day 1A - 5 Seats GTD

Championship Event No Limit Hold'em (Re-Entry) - $500,000 GTD

Thursday, December 8 Satellite into Championship Event Day 1B - 5 Seats GTD

Satellite into Championship Event Day 1B - 5 Seats GTD

Championship Event No Limit Hold'em (Re-Entry) - $500,000 GTD

Friday, December 9 Satellite into Championship Event Day 1C - 5 Seats GTD

Satellite into Championship Event Day 1C - 5 Seats GTD

Last Chance Championship Event Satellite

Saturday, December 10
Championship Event No Limit Hold'em (Re-Entry) - $500,000 GTD

Satellite into Event 9 - 2 Seats GTD

Sunday, December 11 Day 2

Deep Stack No Limit Hold'em (Re-Entry) - Two Day Event

Early Bird No Limit Hold'em (Re-Entry) - $10,000 GTD

Monday, December 12 Day 3

Day 2
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eighteen (18) years old to enroll. Additional terms and conditions apply. Visit unitybyhardrock.com for full'terms and conditions and participating-locations. Must
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